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University of Toronto
Infectious Diseases / Microbiology
Academic Events - March 2007

Thursday March 1

Friday March 2

Monday March 5

Tuesday March 6

Thursday March 8

Friday March 9

Monday March 12

Tuesday March 13

Thursday March 15

Friday March 16

Monday March 19

Tuesday March 20

1-2 PM CLINICAL ROUNDS Eaton 10 C - Room 316
Presenting: Dr. M. Barura

8-9 AM TROPICAL MEDICINE EATON NORTH GROUND -
Room 025

Presenting: Dr. Jay Keystone

“Clinical Tropical Medicine”

12-1 PMWIGHTMAN-BERRIS ACADEMY CLASSROOM
EN G - 025

Presenting: Tout le Gang

“Case Presentations”

1-2 PM ID/MICROBIOLOGY ROUNDS NCSB 11C - 1135
Presenting: Dr. Jay Keystone
“A surprise Keystone presentation, especially to him!”

1-2 PM CLINICAL ROUNDS Eaton 10 C - Room 316
Presenting: Dr. Troy Grennan

8-9 AM TROPICAL MEDICINE EATON NORTH 1 - Room 441
Presenting: Dr. Ian Crandall
“LAB”

12-1 PMWIGHTMAN-BERRIS ACADEMY CLASSROOM

EN G - 025

Presenting: Dr. Mario Ostrowski, St. Michael’s Hospital,
Clinical Sciences Division

“Molecular Adjuvants: How They Work and Will They Work
in a Vaccine?”

1-2 PM ID/MICROBIOLOGY ROUNDS NCSB 11C - 1135
Presenting: Dr. Deepali Kumar
“The ABCs of Transplant ID: Part II”

1-2 PM CLINICAL ROUNDS Eaton 10 C - Room 316
Presenting: Dr. Todd Lee

8-9 AM TROPICAL MEDICINE EATON NORTH GROUND -
Room 025

Presenting: Dr. Jaya Nadarajah

“Scrub and Tick Typhus”

12-1 PMWIGHTMAN-BERRIS ACADEMY CLASSROOM

EN G - 025

Presenting: Dr. Michael Silverman, Infectious Diseases
Specialist, Rouge Valley Health System - Ajax & Pickering
Lakeridge Health Corporation — Oshawa

“Prevention of Maternal to Child Transmission in Africa”

1-2 PM ID/MICROBIOLOGY ROUNDS NCSB 11C - 1135
Presenting: Dr. Charles Chiu, Clinical Instructor/Post-
Doctoral Research Fellow, Division of Infectious Diseases,
Dept. of Medicine, UCSF, Faculty Candidate — Ontario Public
Health Agency

"Respiratory Virus Detection and Discovery Using
Microarrays"



Thursday March 22

Friday March 23

Monday March 26

Tuesday March 27

Thursday March 29

Friday March 30

1-2 PM CLINICAL ROUNDS Eaton 10 C - Room 316
Presenting: Dr. Eiman Alseddeeqi

8-9 AM TROPICAL MEDICINE EATON NORTH GROUND -
Room 025

Presenting: Dr. Ian Crandall

LAB

12-1 PMWIGHTMAN-BERRIS ACADEMY CLASSROOM

EN G - 025

Presenting: Ellie Aghdassi, Ph.D, RD

Scientific Associate

University Health Network

“Nutritional Interventions in the Management of Patients
with Non-Alcoholic Fatty Liver Disease”

1-2 PM ID/MICROBIOLOGY ROUNDS NCSB 11C - 1135
Presenting: Dr. Nicole Mittmann, Sunnybrook Health
Sciences Centre

“The Direct Medical Costs Associated with a Severe Acute
Respiratory Syndrome (SARS) Outbreak: One Hospital’s
Experience”

These Rounds will be VideoConferenced

1-2 PM CLINICAL ROUNDS Eaton 10 C - Room 316
Presenting: Dr. Jaya Nadarajah

8-9 AM TROPICAL MEDICINE EATON NORTH 13 - Room-316
Presenting: Dr. Troy Gernnan
“Brucellosis”

This event is an accredited group learning activity as defined by the Maintenance of Certification
Program of the Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada

We are indebted to the following companies who provide support for the above educational events:

Abbott Laboratories, Limited
Agouron Pharmaceuticals Canada Inc.

Aventis Pharma
Astra Zenica
Bayer Inc.

Boehringer Ingelheim

Dupont Pharma

Astellas Pharma Canada (formerly Fujisawa)
GlaxoSmithKline in partnership with Shire BioChem
Hoffmann-La Roche Limited

Janssen-Ortho

Merck Frosst Canada Inc.

Pharmacia
Upjohn
Wyeth



